Classifica Definitiva

Gara promozionale di Corsa Orientamento - Dual O

Data creazione: 2025/12/15 23:34:52

Data: 09/12/2018

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome
ZULIANI Francesco

TRAVERSI MONTANI Matteo
CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira

COMARELLA Nicola
VALDETARA Valentina
LEONE Alice

BRATTI Serena
COLOMBO Maja
FRATINI Elena

PASET Raffaela
COMARELLA Francesco
PASET Antonio Giacomo
KALCICH Licia

ZULIANI Andrea
GASPARI Valentino
CARAVELLO MELI Noemi
CHIARCOS Nicola
KALC Rado
D'ANNUNZIO Marcella
ANTONIOLLI Matteo
FERRO Marisa
GERVASIO Isabella
GUARROTTO Marilena
MINIGUTTI Silvia
FIGNON Marco
VISINTIN Lucrezia
MEES Jonker Dante
POGGIOLI Marcella
CIANCIO Marcello
CARAVELLO MELI Cristian
CHIOCCA Daniel
MARZONA Riccardo
JARC Vlasta

GUAZZO Leonardo
TALOCCHI Tommaso
TURCUTTO Marco
MOGNO Alessia

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
1
2

Nome
TAIT Samuele
ROSSETTO Riccardo

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GRUPPO OR. CAl MONFALCONE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GRUPPO OR. CAI MONFALCONE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

Societa
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

Tempo
00:22:11
00:23:50
00:24:01
00:24:21
00:25:18
00:25:23
00:28:18
00:28:32
00:29:35
00:29:43
00:29:52
00:30:57
00:32:05
00:37:01
00:37:25
00:39:29
00:41:09
00:41:24
00:42:39
00:43:13
00:43:16
00:43:26
00:45:04
00:47:25
00:47:39
00:47:40
00:48:46
00:49:11
00:54:15
00:57:23
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:42:10
00:44:34

Tempo
00:26:14
00:27:36
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TURRA Piero
BETTEGA Fabiano
MARIANI Antonio
BONECCHER Fabrizio
MARIN Christian
SCARTON Matias
COLLODET Stefano
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
MOGNO Michele
BERTOIA Manuel
GASPARI Alessandro
SANDRI Eddy
DALFOLLO Alessio
CAVAGNIS Stefano
ZOPPE Matteo
SERGAS Mauro

DI BERNARDO Giulia
CANAL Marta

GUIDI Massimo
MANFRIN Alessio
CIPRIANI Milena
DALFOLLO Debora
MOSOLO Fabrizio
RONTINI Mattia
CORRENT Daniel
CRESTANI Giovanni

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

OLEOTTO Elia
BOZZOLA Angelo
PATINI Arianna
MARTIGNAGO Armando
BISARO Gloria
MIROLO Matteo
SONDA Luciano
BETTIN Renato
PESCE Daniele
MOGNATO Giorgio
PECORARI Iris Aurora
DONANZAN Mariano
BRANDOLESE Marco
CLEMENTE Mauro
SERGAS Pietro
BELLO' Gregorio
IORIATTI Francesco
CAPASSO Pasquale
MIROLO Eric
FIGNON Giulia
SANTAROSSA Sonia
CEREATTI Roberto

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. FONZASO

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

Societa

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. Gaja

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

00:28:43
00:29:18
00:29:42
00:30:02
00:30:47
00:31:02
00:31:16
00:31:27
00:31:28
00:31:45
00:32:19
00:33:22
00:34:44
00:34:51
00:35:11
00:35:58
00:36:40
00:38:55
00:39:15
00:39:42
00:41:03
00:43:00
00:46:09
00:47:21
00:51:48
00:51:57

Tempo
00:28:51
00:28:56
00:29:00
00:29:31
00:29:41
00:29:45
00:30:49
00:31:01
00:31:06
00:31:41
00:32:03
00:32:29
00:33:05
00:33:36
00:34:23
00:34:28
00:36:05
00:37:51
00:38:19
00:39:08
00:40:35
00:43:44



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

ANTONIOLLI Giulia

PREDAN Sonia

TRAVERSI MONTANI Michele
SIEGA Gianfranco
NASCIMBEN Edoardo
LEONE Camilla
MORASSUTTI Anna
PARNIGOTTO Albertino
CHECCHIN Vittoriano

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

00:43:59
00:44:51
00:45:30
00:45:36
00:46:28
00:46:52
00:51:01
00:53:06
00:58:18



